EN
 7
.8
24
.0
/0
5.
22

2	 =	Max.	DN	65	–	filter	chambers:	3
3	 =	Max.	DN	80	–	filter	chambers:	4
4	 =	Max.	DN	80	–	filter	chambers:	6
5	 =	DN	100	–	filter	chambers:	4
6	 =	DN	150	–	filter	chambers:	6
7	 =	DN	200	–	filter	chambers:	8
8	 =	DN	250	–	filter	chambers:	6
9	 =	DN	350	–	filter	chambers:	8
Connection flange
A	 =	DN	25	–	counter	flange	with	welding	end
B	 =	DN	32	–	counter	flange	with	welding	end
C	 =	DN	40	–	counter	flange	with	welding	end
D	 =	DN	50	–	counter	flange	with	welding	end
E	 =	DN	65	–	counter	flange	with	welding	end
F	 =	DN	80	–	counter	flange	with	welding	end
G	 =	DN	100	-	EN	1092-1/11/B1/DN100/PN16
H	 =	DN	125	-	EN	1092-1/11/B1/DN125/PN16
I	 =	DN	150	-	EN	1092-1/11/B1/DN150/PN16
J	 =	DN	200	-	EN	1092-1/11/B1/DN200/PN16
K	 =	DN	250	-	EN	1092-1/11/B1/DN250/PN10
L	 =	DN	350	-	EN	1092-1/11/B1/DN350/PN10
Y	 =	special	model	in	acc.	with	data	sheet
Variants/versions
0	 =	only	AutoFilt®	RF9
1	 =	with	bypass	filter	“BF”